
 
Meeting Agenda 

QU Learning Outcome Assessment Committee (QU - LOAC) 
 

 
Date of Meeting Monday, March 06, 2017 

Time of Meeting: 10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

Meeting No: 1 

Meeting Location: Executive Meeting Room, Administration Building, 3rd Floor 

1. Purpose of Meeting 

Provide history and overview of QU PLOA committee roles and responsibilities and initial plans for A.Y 16-17

2. Attendees 

Name Department / Division/Role E-mail Phone
Dr. Nabil Litayem Quality Enhancement Coordinator, AQA, member nlitayem@qu.edu.qa 4403 7269

Dr. Mazhar Ahmad Al-Zoubi  Assessment Coordinator, CAS, member malzoby@qu.edu.qa  4403 4522 

Dr. Salaheldin Kassab Professor, CMED, member skassab@qu.edu.qa 4403 7843

Dr. Abdelmagid Hamouda Associate Dean Acad. Affairs, CENG, member hamouda@qu.edu.qa 4403 4303

Dr. Sahail Asassfeh Associate Professor, CEDU, member sasassfeh@qu.edu.qa 4403 5146

Dr. Mohamed Chabi Foundation Program, member mchabi@qu.edu.qa 4403 5516

Dr. Abdelhamid Kerkadi HoD, Human Nutrition, CHS, member abdel.hamid@qu.edu.qa 4403 4806

Dr. Ahmed Hassanein Assistant Professor, CLAW, member a.hassanein@qu.edu.qa 4403 6715

Dr. Mahroof Athambawa Associate Professor, CSIS, member mahroofa@qu.edu.qa 4403 4434

Dr. Kyle John Wilby  Assistant Professor, CPH, member kjw@qu.edu.qa 4403 5606

Dr. Wael Yousef Assessment Coordinator, CCP, member wyousef@qu.edu.qa 4403 4049 

Dr. Basem Ezbidi Assistant Professor, Honors Program, member bezbidi@qu.edu.qa 4403 7591

Dr. Hicham Benjelloun Associate Professor of Finance, CBE, member hbenjellou@qu.edu.qa 4403 6499

3. Detailed Meeting Agenda 

1. Introduction 

2. Committee Activities for the 2015‐2016 A.Y 

 Internal Review of 2014‐2015 Assessment Reports and Activities 

 Outcomes of internal review and Identified issues 

3. Summary of 2015‐2016 A.Y Assessment Results 

4. Planning for the 2016‐2017 A.Y 

 Activities conducted in Fall 2016 

 QU_LOAC Action Plan: Reviews, Visit, Arabization and update of the AAR template 

 


